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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, June 8th 2021

Model Ship "Golden Hind", 39" length.

$100 - $200
1870's Swiss Cowbell on Antique Harness, 9 1/2"
diameter.

$50 - $75
Replogle Terrestrial Globe, approximately 16".
$50 - $60
Hexagonal Carved Oak Lamp Table.
$60 - $100
Sandstone Garden Urn, 17" high.
$50 - $75
"Cyko Type A" Scooter.
$60 - $100
Faux Alligator Dressing Case, 18" wide.
$50 - $60

Vintage Art Deco Painted Wood Ashtray Stand, 31"
high.
$60 - $100
Eastlake Style Mahogany Pedestal.
$50 - $70
Pair of Antique French Bronze Chenets, each 9" x
13 3/4" x 22",
$100 - $200
3 Embroidery Silk Postcards, Sender Wounded at
Vimy, 2 1/4" x 4 1/2"each

$60 - $90
R.S. Prussia Fancy Cake Plate, 11 1/4" wide.

$50 - $60
Lithograph By F. Rouge, 10" x 20", "Battle Scene".

$50 - $60

Needlework 1939, 13" x 9 1/2", "British Empire
Speech"”.
$50 - $60
Dome Top Mirror with Blue Painted Liner, 19" high.
$50 - $60
Reproduction Dutch Oil on Board, 9 1/4" x 7 1/4",
"Street Scene".
$60 - $100
Pair of Antique Royal Dundalk Pitcher, 12 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
Six books; Swiss Family Robinson, Plays of
Goldsworthy, Book of Beauty -Men & Books -
Verse.
$50 - $100
Oak Pedestal Dining Table with 6 Chairs &
Sideboard.
$200 - $300
Watercolour Signhed Frank G. Bass'62, 14 1/2" x
20", "Lake Scene", with another mounted on back.
$50 - $100
Seabiscuit Photograph with Pollard & Howard, 7
1/8" x 9".
$50 - $60
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Unsigned Historic Photo, 11" x 18", "Wreck of The
Beaver, Prospect Point".
$50 - $60
2 Old Photographic Prints of The Crystal Palace.
$100 - $200
Royal Doulton Figure: Lady Charmian.
$50 - $60
Desmo Art Deco Hood Ornament on Stand.
$100 - $200
2 Royal Doulton Figures: Day Dreams & Happy
Birthday.
$50 - $60
Early 20th Century Dancing Minstrel Figure, 14"
high.
$150 - $250
Royal Doulton "North American Indian" Character
Jug, D6611.
$50 - $60
Model Ship "Bluenose", 20 1/2" length.
$60 - $100
The Natural History of Selborne - by Gilbert White
1900.
$50 - $100
The Three Voyages of Martin Frobisher - Argonaut
Press 1938.

$75 - $125
Pair of Vintage Peacock Bookends, 5 5/8" high.
$50 - $60
Model Ship "Endurance", 29" length.
$100 - $200
Antique Framed Needlepoint.
$50 - $100

Antique Porcelain Cassolette damaged handle, 15
1/2" high.
$50 - $60
2 Badger's Water Filled Fire Extinguishers, 1 Red
Painted, 23 1/2" high.
N/A
"Synchronome Electric London" Oak Framed Walll
Clock, 15" diameter.
$60 - $100
Model Ship "Newsboy Boston", 22" length.
$60 - $100
Louis XVI Ormolu & Porcelain Cassolette, 15 1/4"
high.
$50 - $100
Pair of Tall Corinthian Style Columns with Base, 96"
high.
$50 - $100
19th Century Brass & Enamelled Glass Lamp, 22"
high.
$60 - $100
Reproduction Cast Metal Etagere, 31" high.
$100 - $150
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18 Volumes English Botanical Books: Sowerby
C1860's, Sowerby C1846, Paxton C1842.
$100 - $200
Coner Cabinet, 71" high.
$100 - $200
Oak Mantle Clock with Junghans Movement
Includes Key & Pendulum, 18" high.
$60 - $100
Walnut Occasional Table with Glass Tray Top.
$50 - $60
Ardebil Runner, approximately 11'2" x 4'10".
$200 - $300
Vintage Torchiere Lamp with Caramel Glass
Shade, cracked.
$50 - $70
Pair of German bisque figurines - late 19th century,
51/8".
$50 - $100
Sitzendorf Porcelain Figure Group of Semi Nudes,
7 1/4" high.
$50 - $100
Vikram And The Vampire 1st Edition by Richard F.
Burton - 1870.
$100 - $150
Pure Silver (tested 100%) Pendant on Freshwater
Pearl Necklace.
$80 - $100
Pair of Silver Earrings & a Pendant (marked 925).
$60 - $100
Trianguler Silver (tested) Amber Brooch with
Sulphide Features.
$50 - $60
Collection of 6 Swarovski Crystals: Poodle,
Ladybug, Goose, etc.
$50 - $75
Green Dyed Amber Bead Necklace.
$50 - $60
Collection of 2 Watercolour paintings of Ladies in
Paper envelope, 13" wide.
$75 - $125
Jade Necklace with Pearl Spacers & Silver Clasp.
$80 - $100
Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: Cat, Bird Nest &
Figures.
$50 - $75
2 Medalta 6 Gallon Crocks with 1 Lid, 1 cracked.
$50 - $60
Balinese Ink & Colour on Textile, 23 1/2" x 16 1/4™,
"Garuda Scene".
$80 - $100
Vintage Pyrography Tray, 22 1/2" wide.
$50 - $60
Antique Finnish Wool Winder, 13 3/4" high.
$50 - $60
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Art Deco Style "Soft Lite" Glass Pendant Light
Fixture, 18 1/2" D.
$100 - $200
4 Antique Christening Gowns.
$50 - $60
Canadiana Pine Dry Sink, 39 1/4" wide.
$150 - $300
Set of 4 "Fortune, Happiness, Wealth & Longevity"
Blessing Plaques, 11 1/4" x 6 1/4".
$125 - $150
Green Leather Prie-Dieu, 33" high.
$75 - $125
Batch of Oriental Premium Rice Paper, 26 1/2"
length.
$100 - $150
Handmade Wooden Sled, 42" length.
$60 - $100
Pair of Chinese Enameled Porcelain Quadrangular
Planters, 7" x 8" x 8". restoration noted.
$100 - $200
Lot of 8 Antique Fishing Reels: South Bend (2),
Jecta Orlando, etc.
$50 - $70
Soapstone sculpture attributed to Gene Thomas,
"Two Spirits".
$75 - $125
Geological Specimens Mounted on Board, 12" x
36", "Middle East Holiday...1971".
$50 - $75
Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Raven" Plaque Signed George
Nookemus, 21 1/4" wide, beak chipped.
$50 - $75
Northwest Coast Style Frog Dish, Inlaid Eyes &
Features, 14 3/4" length.
$50 - $60
Framed Embroidery of Butterflies, 27 1/2" x 27 1/2".
$50 - $60
Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, approximately 9' x
18'6", fringe condition noted.
$300 - $500
German Porcelain Owl Perfume Lamp, 7" high.
$50 - $60
"Plum Blossom" Metal Alloy Incense Burner, 3 1/4"
diameter.
$75 - $125
2 Vintage Carved & Painted Wood Working Duck
Decoys, 12" length.
$100 - $150
Collection of 2 Oriental Foo Dog Weights, 2 3/4"
high.
$75 - $125
Pair of antique European figurines, 4 3/4".
$50 - $75
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Lladro Figurine: Seated Girl with Cat & Dog, 5 1/2"
high.
$50 - $60

Large "Warlords Portrait" Medallion, 3 1/2"
diameter.

$50 - $100
Pair of Japanese Porcelain Figures of 2 Rakan, 8"
high.

$60 - $100
Vintage Moore & Wright Cased Micrometer.
$50 - $60
19th Century Eastlake Side Chair.
$50 - $70
Antique Underwood Typewriter.
$50 - $70

4 "Grape & Berry" Pressed Glasswares & a
Carnival Goblet.
$50 - $70
McLagan Mahogany Etagere Table, 28" high.
$100 - $150
2 Vintage 1950's Cocktail Hats, White & Black.
$50 - $60
"Casselman Creamery" Milk Canister, 23" high.
$50 - $60
2 Domestic Antiques: Cast iron Buggy Step,
Stoneware Jug.
$50 - $70
Hammond Gothic Walnut Mantle Clock.
$50 - $60
2 Royal Doulton Bunnykins Bowls, Signed Barbara
Vernon, 6" diameter.
$50 - $60
Leaded Glass Panel, 16 3/4" x 16".
$50 - $60
Unsigned Pair of Oil on Board, 23 1/4" x 12 1/4",
"Landscape".
$60 - $100
4 Stained Glass Panels, 20" - 21" high.
$150 - $200
Reproduction GE Vintage Style Radio, 15" high.
$50 - $60
Vintage Hand Tooled Leather Suitcase, 21" wide.
$50 - $60
Old Butcher Block, 28 1/2" x 30 1/2" x 25".
$200 - $400
Mediterranean Style Table Lamp.
$50 - $60
Spinach Green Glass Buddha & Script Screen, 9
1/2" high.
$250 - $350
Lot of 7 Assorted Leaded Glass Windows, largest
61" high.
$75 - $150
Model Ship "Schooner”, 22" length.
$60 - $100
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Complete Set of 4 "Birds & Flowers" Ink & Colour
Scroll Paintings, Yen Po-lung, 68"l.
$200 - $300
Bronze Finish Cast Metal Bedside Lamp, 18" high.
$50 - $60
Vintage Oak Filing Cabinet, 53" high, as found.
$100 - $200
Gilbert Clock Co. "Leslie" Neoclassical Oak Mantle
Clock, 17 1/4" wide.
$50 - $60
Old Mahogany Box, 10" wide.
$50 - $60
Collection of 2 Dragon Embroideries, 10 1/4" x 10
1/4" each.
$125 - $150
2 Mi'Kmaq Covered Baskets, 4 3/4" & 3 1/4" high.
$50 - $70
Set of 12 Royal Copenhagen Plates, "Hans
Christian Andersen”, 7 1/2" diameter.
$100 - $150
Handmade Pottery "Bay Cottage, Ringwood,
Hampshire, England”, 10 3/4" wide.
$50 - $60
Georgian style Mahogany Tripod Table, 30" high.
$100 - $150
Zanjan Runner, approximately 82" x 3'2".
$100 - $200
Copper Bed Warmer, 44 1/2" length.
$50 - $60
Collection of 5 Swarovski Crystals: Walrus, Vase,
Toucan, etc.

$50 - $75
Mottle Green Jade Belt Button, 2 1/4" diameter.
$100 - $150
Sealed Cicada Ornament, 3 5/8" high.
$75 - %125

Kane's Arctic Explorations by Elisha K.Kane -
T.Nelson & Sons 1861.

$50 - $100
Ballads by Robert Louis Stevenson 1st Edition
Chatto & Windus 1890.

$50 - $75
Symmetrical Amber Bead Necklace.
$60 - $100
Decameron of Boccaccio Vols I/l 1804.
$50 - $75
3 Uniform Turquoise Necklaces.
$60 - $100

Yellow Ground Famille Rose "Flower Medallion"
Bowl, Ch'ieng-lung Mark, 6 1/2" diameter.
$125 - $150
Collection of 5 Swarovski Crystals: Frog, Mouse,
Cake, Weight & Owl.
$50 - $75
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Joshegan Runner, approximately 2'11" x 10'.
$150 - $250
Copper Bed Warmer with Hardwood Handle.
$50 - $60
Antique Glass Water Bottle, 12" high.
$150 - $250
Copper Alloy Plaque Inset Oak Tea Caddy, 8"
wide, damaged.
$50 - $60
Vintage Scrapbook & Photos.
$50 - $100
"Peach Gatherers" Ginger Jar, 5 3/4" high.
$75 - $125
Hudson's Bay Co. 3 1/2" Point Blanket.
$60 - $100
Walnut Loo Table, 47 1/2" wide.
$100 - $200
Hudson's Bay Point Blanket, 6'10" x 5'4".
$50 - $60
Pair of Pale Green Wing Back Armchairs.
$200 - $300
"Lopaz Buenos Aires" Caiman Skin Handbag, no
export.

$60 - $100
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Fish Bonker,
Monogrammed JG'06, 15 1/2" length.
$50 - $60
Chinese Figure Group, Man & Dog, 14" high.
$50 - $60

3 Various Clocks: English (18"w)/ Forestville /
Kienzle.

$60 - $100
Leather Inset Mahogany Partners Desk, 61" wide.
$100 - $200
Pair of White Painted Salon Chairs.
$50 - $60

Southern Asian "Abundance of Fortune" Medal
Teapot, 5" length.
$100 - $150
Blonde Wood Swiss Music Box "The Merry Widow
/ Viennese Blood", 5" wide.
$50 - $60
White Celadon Jade "Lotus Seeds" Pendant, 1
1/2" length.
$75 - $125
Collection of 3 Swarovski Crystals: Saxophone & 2
Elephants.
$50 - $75
Swarovski Collectable "Dumbo”, 3 1/4" wide.
$50 - $75
Lot of 3 Wristwatches & Assorted Works.
$50 - $100
Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: Birds, Fawn,
etc.
$50 - $75

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: HSBC Plaque,
Clock, etc.

$50 - $75
Gurkha Knife, 14 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
"Cat Servant" Metal Candle Stand, 1 1/2" high.
$75 - $125
Archaic Stone Dragon Pendant, 2 1/2" length.
$100 - $150
Standing Figure of Lady of Mercy, 6 3/4" high.
$100 - $150
Southern China Hmong Ceremonial Necklace.
$50 - $100

Watercolour & Ink Painting Album "Plants &
Insects" Signed Ch'i Pai- shih, book 11 1/2".

$100 - $150
Parcel Gilt "Sons of Dragon" Scoop, Chen-kuan
Reign Mark, 5 1/4" length.

$100 - $150
2 "Austin" Automotive Dust Cloths.

$50 - $60

Cased Set of Fish Servers with Mother of Pearl
Handles.

$50 - $60
Framus 4 String Banjo in Hard Case, 35" length.
$100 - $150
Singer Sewing Machine, 20" wide.
$50 - $60

Pair of Cinnabar Lacquer Bottle Vases on Stands,
7" high.
$50 - $70
Scripted "Marching Memorials" Cylindrical Brush
Pot, 5 1/2" high.
$50 - $100
"Quite Village" Scholar Brush Paot, 4" high.
$50 - $100
Swarovski Crystal "Sitting Lion" with Box, 3 5/8".
$60 - $100
Japanese Yellow Earthware & Moriage Covered
Vase, 15 1/4" high, finial restored.
$50 - $60
2 Limited Edition Royal Doulton Figurines,
"Liberty" #71/1500 & "Felicity" #78/1500.

$75 - $125
Collection of Assorted Pipes.
$50 - $75
Collection of Engineering Instruments & Rulers.
$200 - $300

Stone Lithograph Signed Olga Tomlinson, 14" x
20", "Nest at Wallachin".

$50 - $100
Limited Print 49/130 Signed Doug Lafortune, 13
1/2" x 10", "See-Nn-Kay".

$50 - $100
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2 Mannequins: Black / Dress Form, 61" high &
Painted, 69.1/2".
$75 - $125
Japanese Woodblock Print of an Archer by Yosai
Kikuchi, 8" x 5 1/2".
$50 - $60
Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Paddle Attributed to
George Nookmus, 62" length.
$200 - $400
Watercolour & Calligraphy Album "Folk Stories',
Signed Kai-Ch'i, 11 1/2" x 11 1/2" book.
$125 - $150
Carved Cedar Pair of Totems signed Tom
Willliams 1989, 15".
$50 - $75
Vintage Carved & Painted Wood Working Duck
Decoy, 12 1/2" length.
$100 - $150
Sino Tibetan Wooden Saddle, 22 1/2" length.
$50 - $100
Oxford Saxophone in Case, 24 1/2" length.
$60 - $100
Colour Print signed Ken Kirkby, Ed 298/300, 11" x
16", "Trout & Fly Rod".
$100 - $200
Historical Photo "West Yorkshire... Central Rescue
Station", Feb.17 1932, 8 1/2" x 11 1/4".
$100 - $200
Collection of Various Fly Rods, Reels, Sundries.
$100 - $200
Rustic Wood High Back Chair with Sinew Seat
Back.
$60 - $100
Hamedan Runner, approximately 9'6" x 3'3".
$150 - $300
Hamedan Runner, approximately 10" x 3'4",
discolouration.
$50 - $100
Model Ship "Colin Archer”, 18" length.
$50 - $70
Pair of Newfoundland Folk Art Portraits, 21" high,
as found.

$100 - $150
Hamadan Runner, approximately 10'5" x 3'6".
$150 - $300
Model Ship "Freya", 19 1/2" length.
$50 - $70

"Fortune of Kirin" Tri Pod Incense Burner, Ch'ieng-
lung Mark, 8 1/4".
$125 - $150
Model Ship "Nueva Casimira", 16 1/2" length.
$50 - $70
Continental oak marble top sideboard with mirror
and cabinet features, 55 1/2" wide.
$50 - $100
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Vintage Canvas & Leather Fishing Rod Case
Containing Various Rods, 5 Books, approx. 68"l.
$60 - $100
Two framed photos signed indistinctly, 9" x 13",
"First Nations Portrait & Lion"
$50 - $100
Gentleman's Shaving Mirror.
N/A
5 Warren Stratford Sculptures, 7" length.
$50 - $75
Queen Anne Style Walnut Double Door Cabinet.
$50 - $70
Lithograph after S.R. Chaffee, 12" x 18", "Winter
Landscape".
$50 - $60
3 Swords on Stand.
$60 - $100
Works of T.Browne Vols l/ll/lll edited by Charles
Sayle 1927.
$50 - $75
Model Ship "Swordfish", 22 1/2" length.
$60 - $100
Copper Cloisonne "Buddhism Flower" Dish, 5 1/2"
diameter.
$125 - $150
4 Cloisonne Items: 3 Covered (5"h) & 1 Vase
(7"h).
$60 - $100
Group of Sterling Silver Items: Coaster, Jigger,
Dish, Sleeve & Plated Items.
$100 - $200
Collection of Old Tools.
$60 - $100
Collection of Shaving Mugs, 1 cracked.
$50 - $60
Wooden Sewing Box & Contents, 15" wide.
$50 - $75
Watercolour & Ink on Paper Painting "Lady
Immortals" in Fitted Case, case 12" long.
$175 - $200
2 Aluminum Cases of Poker Chips.
$50 - $70
Nuu-Chah- Nulth Round Basket, no top, 5 1/4"
diameter.

$50 - $60
Oriental Wood "Bat & Gourd" Carving, 11" high.
$50 - $100
Salish Basket, as found, 6 1/4" high.
$50 - $70

Trio of Oval Walnut Nesting Tables, 24" high, as
found.
$60 - $100
Rosewood Dressing Box.
$200 - $300



218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

Lot of Edison Cylinder Records.
$50 - $75
Vintage Royal Typewriter.
$50 - $60
Pair of Solid Decorative Columns with Base, 83"
high.
$50 - $100
Engraved Map of Germania After J. Hondius, 22" x
27"
$50 - $100
Lot of 4 Leaded Glass Windows & 1 Other Stained
Glass, 27" wide.
$50 - $100
Collection of 9 Various 19th Century Fishing
Specimen Prints, 5" x 8" - 8" - 11",

$200 - $400
4 Majestic & Canvas Decoys, 11 3/4" - 13 3/4".
$60 - $100
Sperm Whale Baleen & Jaw Bone Sections.
$100 - $150
Double Pedestal Roll Top Desk.
$100 - $200
Vintage Remington Typewriter.
$50 - $60

Limited Edition Print signed Robert Bateman, 22" x
33", "Grizzly & Cubs".
$75 - $125
Watercolour signed B.W. Monks 1940, 15" x 10",
"Mt.Klista, Sproat Lake, V.I. B.C.".
$50 - $60
Fly Fishing Lot: Wading Staff /Hardy Tail Gaff /3
Split Cane Rod Sections , 33" - 60" length.
$60 - $100
3 Cast Metal Items: Gooseneck Lamp & 2 Mirror
Stands, 13" - 17"H.
N/A
Bruce & Walker "Walker 15™ Salmon Rod & Slip,
as found.

$50 - $100
1939 Victoria B.C. Pictographic Map, 20" x 30".
$50 - $60
Turtle Shell, hole noted, 12" length.
$100 - $200
Small Upholstered Bedroom Chair.
$50 - $60

Pair of Decorative Corinthian Style Columns, 91"
high.
$50 - $100
Peetz Rod & Mahogany Reel, Plaque Mounted, 5
1/2" diameter.
$50 - $60
Peetz Mahogany & Fiberglass Rod, 7'10".
$50 - $100
Vintage Underwood typewriter.
$50 - $60
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Lot of Military Uniforms & Caps.
$50 - $100
Canadiana Pine Cradle, 36" length.
$60 - $100
John Robertson, Newcastle 9' Split Cane Rod in
Slip.
$50 - $100
Ellams Rotary Duplicator on Stand.
$50 - $60
Republic Warlords style Military medal & Dagger,
blade 10 1/2".
$125 - $200
Military Memorial Dagger with Photo, blade 12 1/2"
long.
$100 - $150
Script Decorated Military style dagger , blade 12
1/4".
$100 - $150
Collection of 3 Swarovski Crystals: Plan,
Hippopotamus & Owl.
$50 - $75
Sir Francis Drake by Barrow - John Murray
London 1848.
$75 - $125
The Alchemist by Jonson, one of 480 by De La
More - London 1843.
$50 - $100
Lot of 5 Antique Mahogany Fishing Reels, 2" - 5"
diameter.
$150 - $200
5 Old Fishing Reels: Strike Right Hydraflo (2), 3
Various, 2 1/4" - 3 1/2" d, as found.

$50 - $60
Military Bayonet with Sheath, 15" length.
$100 - $150
Collection of 2 Military Medals.
$75 - $125

2 Vintage Carved & Painted Wood Working Duck
Decoys, 16" length.
$50 - $70

Old 3 Section Fishing Rod with Hardy Fittings,
approx. 11'3" length, condition noted.

$60 - $100
2 Swords in Sheaths.

$60 - $100
1930's Leather Motorcycle Helmet with Period
Photos.

$60 - $100
Savage Over & Under Rifle in Case -PAL
Required.

$150 - $300

Oil on Board, 12" x 16", "Roman Forum".
$50 - $100

Folk Art Needlework, 13" x 16", "Kittens".
$50 - $60
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Vintage Mahogany Reel, 6" diameter.
$50 - $60
Large Agate Rock Weight, 4 1/2" wide.
$50 - $100
Collection of 2 "Oil Drops" Style Tea Bowls, taller 2
1/3" high.
$125 - $175
Peetz Mahogany Reel with Box, 6".
$180 - $220
Collection of 3 Swarovski Crystals: Poodle,
Dachshund & Butterfly.
$50 - $75
"Falkus & Buller's Freshwater Fishing", Second
Edition Deluxe Issue, Slip Cased.
$50 - $70
2 Stamp Albums of Various World Stamps.
$50 - $60
Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: Penguin,
Whale, Panda & Butterfly.
$50 - $75
Model Ship "St.Canute", 22" length.
$80 - $100
Electrohome Radio End table, 26 1/2" high,
missing knob.
$60 - $100
Bushnell "Harbormaster" Brass Telescope on
Stand, 22 3/4" high.
$75 - $150
Mauthe Germany Electric Walnut Mantel Clock,
19" wide. -
$50 - $100
3 Piece Ruby Overlay Glass Wares, 3-10 1/4"
high.
$50 - $80
Pair of Cut Crystal Overlay Lustres, 10 3/4" high,
both chipped.
$50 - $60
Collection of Victoria B.C. Related China.
$50 - $60
"Chris Craft" Mahogany Hand Lettered Sign, 27"
wide .
$50 - $60
Royal Albert "American Beauty" Luncheon Set.
$100 - $150
2 Antique Law Books: "Les Reports de Henry
Rolle..." A. Roper, London, 1675, 12 3/4" H.
$200 - $300
Regency Style Mahogany Pedestal Table & 4
Chairs, one leaf different tone.
$200 - $400
Copper Double Boiler, 24" wide.
$50 - $60
Hamedan Rug, approximately 9'6" x 5'6".
$200 - $300
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New Raymond Treadle Sewing Machine.
$60 - $100
CPR Certificate, name of Charles A. Benzir, 10" x
13", "Honour of Duty...".
$50 - $60
Pair of Porcelain Dresser Lamps.
$50 - $75
Antique Natural Pine Washstand with Pottery
Pitcher & Basin, 35 1/2" wide.
$100 - $200
Steiff "Herman" Growler Bear, button missing, 19"
high.
$50 - $100
2 Late 19th Century Armchairs, one is a Rocking
Chair.
$60 - $100
Inner Painted "Horses" Snuff Bottle, 3 1/2" length.
$175 - $250
Three Hummel figurines: Chimney Sweep, Angel
& Musician.
$50 - $70
Southern Asia Auspicious Sealing Tokens.
$50 - $100
Cinnabar Agate Beads Prayer bracelet.
$75 - $125
Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: Birds &
Weights.
$50 - $75
2 Spanish Porcelain Figurines: Lladro & Nao, 9
1/4" & 10 1/4".

$50 - $60
Oak Mantle Clock with Steel Dial, 22" wide.

$50 - $60
Antique Print "Hounds Throwing-Off".

$50 - $60

19th Century Slipper Chair & Dining Chair (2
piece).
$50 - $60
Collection of 2 various J. Webber "Nootka"
Engravings and a photo.
$75 - $125
Pair of Fallow Deer Antlers, the Deer was known
as "Goliath" 30" high.
$60 - $90
Canadiana Pine Churn, 30 1/2" high.
$50 - $75
Collection of 14 Brown Fallow Deer Skins,
approximately 30" length.
$100 - $200
Pair of Late 19th Century Rosewood Armchairs.
$100 - $200
Bakhtiar Runner, approximately 10'3" x 5'1".
$200 - $400
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Bradford Winnie the Pooh "Hundred Acre
Wisdom" Ceramic Plaques.
$100 - $200
Bradford Winnie the Pooh "Seasons of the Wood"
ceramic Plaques.
$50 - $100
Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, approximately 6'8"
x 4'3".
$200 - $300
Vintage Hooked Rug with Botanical Design,
approximately 6' x 4'.
$60 - $100
12" Replogle "Land & Sea" Globe.
$50 - $70
Northwest Coast Carved Mask, 11 1/4", "Man from
the Sea".
$50 - $100
Vintage Coleman Insta Lite Lantern, 19 1/4" high.
$50 - $60
Thomas & William Aberdare Copper & Brass
Miner's Lamp, 10" high.
$60 - $100
19th Century Walnut Mantle Clock, Lacking
Glazing, 21" x 13 1/4" x 8 3/4", as found.
$50 - $100
Model Ship "Shell Pioneer Glasgow", 11 1/2"
length.
$50 - $70
Tiger Oak Etagere with Leaded Glass, 78" high,
significant damage.
$100 - $200
2 Boxes: Dark Oak & Mahogany, 7 1/4" & 6 1/4"
length.
$50 - $60
4 Pottery: 2 Pieces of Transferware, 2 Wedgwood
Jugs, cracked.
$50 - $60
Group of Spode "Pink Tower" & Ornithological
China, 12 piece.
$60 - $100
Pair of Famille Rose "Friendly Visits" Wall Tiles
Signed Ch'eng I-ting, 21" x 6".
$100 - $300
The Diary of Samuel Pepys Vols I/ll - J.Dent &
Son London 1927.
$50 - $75
Marlborough by W. Churchill Vol. | & II, George
Hurrays & Co London 1955.

$50 - $100
Canadian Narrative by Sir F.B.Head 1839.
$50 - $75

Boswell's London Journal 1762- 1763, William
Heinemann London 1951.
$50 - $75
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Byron's Works by Lord Byron - John Murray
London 1837.
$100 - $200
Vancouver Golden Jubilee 1936 Hand Painted &
Decoupage Tree Fungi, 26" wide.
$50 - $60
Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: Bird Nest,
Penguin, Clown, etc.
$50 - $75
Lot of Belleek China.
$50 - $75
Pair of Cloisonne Vases with Stands & Box, 5 1/4"
wide.
$100 - $200
Collection of five various china platters including
Blue Willow, etc, condition noted.

$100 - $150
Paul And Virginia by B. De St. Pierre, 1839.
$50 - $75

The Rural & Domestic Life in Germany by William
Howitt 1842.

$50 - $75
Henry Hudson by Llewelyn Powys 1927.

$50 - $75
The Complete Plays of Bernard Shaw - Constable
& Co London 1931.

$50 - $75
Mahogany Open Armchair.
$50 - $60
Walnut Lamp Table with Stretcher Base, 30" high.
$60 - $100
Cabriole Leg Side Chair.
$50 - $70

3 Black & White Photographs: Various Subjects, 8
5/8"-12 1/4" high.
$50 - $60
Smith's Electric Wall Mounted Ship's Wheel Clock,
9" diameter.
$50 - $60
Dovetailed Mahogany Box, 24 1/2" wide
$60 - $100
Remington Portable Typewriter & Accessories, 9
3/4" wide.
$50 - $60
Unframed Gouache Signed Pamela Scott 1987,
20 1/4" x 19 1/2", "Interior Scene".
$50 - $100
Collection of 5 Warren Stratford Comical
Sculptures.
$50 - $75
Model Ship "Bluenose”, 23" length.
$60 - $100
Walnut Pawfoot Cocktail Table.
$60 - $100
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Collection of Carved Wood Stands.
$50 - $75

Collection of 12 Fallow Deer Skins (11 tan, 1
black), approximately 30" length.

$100 - $200
Antique South East Asian Mahogany Hinged Box /
Cellaret on Stand, 33" wide.

$150 - $200
Pair of 19th century Continental porcelain figures
of The Harvest, 4 1/4".

$50 - $70
Chinese "Lion Ball" Snuff Bottle, 3" high.
$100 - $150
Royal Doulton Figurine "Wendy", HN2109.
$50 - $60

Cloisonne "Flaming Pearls" Dragon Snuff Bottle,
Chieng-lung Mark, 3 1/2" high.

$125 - $150
3 Royal Doulton Figurines: "Cherie", "Penny" &
"Fair Maiden".

$50 - $75
Complete Set of 12 Zodiac Animal Tokens.
$75 - $125
Civil War replica black powder flask.
$50 - $60

2 Schuco Wind-up Mechanical Items: Charlie
Chaplin (6 1/2"h) & Mouse Toy.
$400 - $600
Collection of Jade Pendants & Earrings with Gold
Tone Mounts.
$60 - $80
Forestville Celluloid Bedside Clock, 5 1/4"
diameter.
$50 - $60
Collection of 12 Beswick & other Animal Figures, 1
1/8" - 6 1/4", Ram horn chip.
$100 - $200
Collection of Playboy Magazines (1964-2009) as
found.
$250 - $500



